
                    VILLANOVA COLLEGE   

                                                                                                                                                 VILLANOVA COLLEGE VOLLEYBALL 2025 

 

 

 

TEAM COACH EMAIL 

1st VI 

Nathan Wilkins nwilk89@eq.edu.au 

Shania Hewitt shaniahewitt98@gmail.com 

Todd Kropp tkropp@vnc.edu.au 

2nd VI Chamath Dharmasiri Rck.Dharmasiri@gmail.com  

3rd VI  
Josh Mcllwain joshuamcilwain@hotmail.com 

Toby Clark Tobyclark138@outlook.com 

11A Shania Hewitt shaniahewitt98@gmail.com 

11B Matt Forsyth math.forsyth@icloud.com 

11C Josh Mcllwain joshuamcilwain@hotmail.com 

  Toby Clark Tobyclark138@outlook.com 

10A Todd Kropp/ Shania Hewitt tkropp@vnc.qld.edu.au 

10B Todd Kropp tkropp@vnc.qld.edu.au 

10C/10D Lachlan Gillet gillettlachie@gmail.com 

10C/10D  Liam McGarvey liammcgarvey7@gmail.com 

9A Tristan French trfrench11@gmail.com 

9B Nick Craig nick.craig06@icloud.com 

9C/9D Harry Higgins h.higgins06@outlook.com 

 9C/9D Christian Jones ceej109@icloud.com 

8A John Christie jchristie@vnc.qld.edu.au 

8B Luka Ter Horst lth@turbo124.com 

  Ewan McCarthy ewanmccarthy06@gmail.com 

8C Max Gracie Max.k.gracie@gmail.com 

8D Elliot Henning elliotthenning@hotmail.com 

  Dominic Andrews dmncndrws@gmail.com 

7A Griffith Pattison Griff.j.pattison@gmail.com 

7B Luke Caffrey lcaffery2007@hotmail.com 

7C/7D Kelson Lee KLee@vnc.qld.edu.au 

7C/7D Chloe Adams  cadams@vnc.qld.edu.au 

 
 

 
AIC Volleyball Coordinator  Todd Kropp tkropp@vnc.qld.edu.au 
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